
ARE YOU READY? 
Looking for entrepreneurs who are 
qualified for Partners in the 4th larg- 
est telecommunications industry in 
the country. Call 541-933-2574. 

Now recruiting for East Coast 
Oregon Nannies 343-3755 

web site: www.oregonnannies.com 

Sharp? Ambitious? Local entrepre- 
neur seeking 3 PT individuals to 
make $ 1997/mo. Call 431-4047. 

Morning Person? 
MAKE SOME EXTRA CASH! 

Now Hiring for Fall! 

Deliver the Oregon Daily Emerald 
6:00-8:00am, Mon.-Fri. Requires 
your own reliable vehicle. 

Work study ok. Apply in person, 
Mon.-Fri., 8-5, 300 EMU 

The Oregon Daily Emerald is an 
equal opportunity employer com- 
mitted to a culturally diverse work- 
place. 

APARTMENT MANAGER for 42 
unit complex by UO, must be com- 
municative, assertive, friendly, or- 
ganized, free rent, some compensa- 
tion, bring resume to 1247 Villard. 

Princeton Review is hiring part-time 
teachers for SAT, GRE and LSAT 
prep courses. Formal teaching expe- 
rience not required, but great test 
scores (95th percentile and higher) 
and excellent communication skills 
are. In-depth training provided. Call 
888-578-TEST. 

WORK FORM HOME 
BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY 

1 800-896-8986 

Babysit in our home. 4-5 mornings 
per week. 1 8-year old girl. Referen- 
ces. Call 338-9939 ASAP. 

Very near campus 
2 bdrm house. $650. 

Call 343-9011 

213H0USES FOR SALE 
Why rent when you can own! Cute 
westside 2 bdrm on busline to UO. 
Best buy in town. $105,900. 

www.mariposainnbb.com 
Call Charlotte 342-2567. 

Allstate Real Estate. 

•fe Summer Rates-fe 
•$£ Fall Reservations -fe 
“Ask About FREE Rent Bonus!” 
AlderwoodManor 

1884-1860 Alder 
686- 0743 

Blackstone Manor 
1750 Alder 

687- 0684 
Campus Chateau 

1668 Ferry 
485-7776 

Campus Plaza 
750 E. 18™ 

485-7776 
College Side 

737 E. 16™ 
683-9546 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 

465-9330 
Fir Crest 

63ft E. 14™ 
485-7776 

Flintridge 
50ft E. 18™ 

485-0060 
Garden Terrace 

1893 Garden Ave. 
| 302-5713 : 

Holly Court 
1930 Onyx 

485-7776 
Lake Crest 

1390 Mill 
685-0922 

Maple Arms 
1345 Ferry 
485-7776 

Patterson Manor 
611 Ell™ 
1085 Patterson 
242-0785 
Selma Apartments 
361 E. 14th 
485-7776 

Talisman 
888 E. 18™ 
485-4029 

University Manor 
745 El lS™ 
485-9773 

1340 Mill 
685-0922 
944-946 E 19th 
485-7776 

1365 
531E. 14th 
485-7776 
1881-1891 High 
315-325 E. 19th 
485-7776 
1884 Garden Ave. 
1210 Villard 
302-5713 
1911 Kincaid 
485-7776 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED | 
LARGE 2 BDRM BY UO, covered 
parking, laundry onsite, dishwasher, 
summer $380, reserve for fall $595, 
1877 Emerald, 338-9544/343-6000 

UNIVERSITY 
COMMONS 

APARTMENTS 
Now Leasing! 
Bus route to campus. 
Call now! 

541-338-4000 
www.capstone-dev.com 

Two bdrm furnished apt. 4 blocks to 
UO. 1200 Ferry St. Available now. 
$495/mo. Parking, laundry, d/w, dis- 
posal. 343-3318 

Campus Apartments 2 bdrm, $550- 
$675, no lease. Summer rate, $400. 
343-8545 

2 bdrms, $550-$575, 2 blocks from 
UO, furnished. Avail, beg. Spring 
Break! Parking avail. 484-9922. 

LARGE, CLEAN, QUIET 1 bd. 
1630 Ferry St. $465. Avail. 8/12. 

No pets! Call 741-0320. 

220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

www.dailyemerald.com 

Lg. quiet 2 bdrm, fireplace, patio, 
parking. No pets/smoke. Avail. Sept. 
$530/mo. mo.-to-mo. 687-2360 

1 bdrm, $465. 2 bdrm, $550. Sum- 
mer rates avail. New carpet, paint, 
appliances. X-lg. NICE. 465-9886. 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 

SmramLm 
560 Country Club Pkwy. M-F 8om-5pm 
www.renteugene. com 

Summer/Fall 
Studios 
1372 Patterson $220/340 
2134 Fairmount $295/325 
979 Ferry Ln. $320/320 

1 Bedroom Apartments 
1372 Patterson $220/35( 
1360 Patterson $250/36! 
1370 High $295/371 
945 E. 19th $275/39! 
535 E. 14th Alley $300/42! 
1359 Pearl $310/38( 
1715 High $375/46( 
979 Ferry Lane $500/50( 

2 Bedrooms Apartments 
1715 High $375/495 
1432 Orchard $400/590 
788 E. 19th $500/620 

3 Bedrooms Apartments 
2134 Fairmount #3 $750/900 

Duplexes 
632 E. 13th Alley (2) $500/590 
1908 Alder (3) $750/900 
2158 Alder (3) $900/1080 

Houses 
1856 Onyx Alley (2) $620/660 
1825 Fairmount (5) $1000/1450 

For complete listings 24/7, 
check out our website, 

www.renteuaene.com or stop by 
our office and pick up a free list of 
all our available properties! Give 
us a call for more information at 
338-3311 or call our information 

hotline at 338-3383. 

Faculty, Students & Staff 
The second Annual/ "; '.* •** You are invited! 
McNair Scholars August 9-10 

SYMPOSIUM 184 Law School 

AUGUST 9, 2001 AUGUST 10, 2001 

9:00 Rennard Strickland keynote 9:00 Sociology 
10:00 General Science / Chemistry / Geology 9:30 Psychology 
10:30 Biochemistry 10:30 English / Philosophy 
11:00 Biology 11:00 German / Comparative Literature 

1:00 Biology 100 Anthropology 
1:30 Mathematics 130 Anthropology 
2:00 Ethnic Studies / History 2:00 Anthropology / Philosophy 
2:30 English 
3:30 Journalism: Communication Studies 
4:00 Political Science 
4:30 Sociology The McNair Scholars Program prepares 

scholars. Key to that preparation is the 
Research Symposium, which provides a forum for undergraduate researchers 
to present the results of their research publicly and take complete ownership 
of their work as they deepen their involvement in the world of ideas. 

The Program has two broad purposes: to encourage undergraduate students who meet the 
eligibility criteria to pursue graduate education culminating in doctoral-level (Ph.D.) degrees 
to prepare those students for the challenges and the academic culture of graduate school. 
For more information contact: Academic Learning Services, 68 PLC, 346-3226 

3 bdrm, 1 block to campus. 
Early bird special rates: 

• Fall lease, $725/mo. 
• 11 month lease, $635 

Call 344-5719 

Reserving for Summer & Fall 
PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS 

135 E. 19TH #1 • 345-5949. 
Spacious 2 bdrm, some with balcony 
or loft. Free parking, onsite laundry. 
No pets/smkg. Summer $450-$550, 
Fall $575-$700 lease. 

1149 Ferry 
The Firtree Apartments 

Very Close to campus! Spacious 
1 & 2 bedroom units, completely 

remodeled, fully appliance, 
laundry, covered parking. 

CALL NOW FOR 
MOVE IN SPECIAL! 

$525/$595 434-0319 or 434-2111 

CENTRE COURT VILLAGE 
Springfield’s Premium Upscale 

Apartment Community 
1 Bedroom Apt. Homes include: 

• Frost free refrigerator 
• Disposal & dishwasher 
• Seasonal Pool 
• Beautiful Landscaped courtyard 

Coming Soon... FREE 
Expanded Cable 

Rent Now! 
Rents good for 1 year w/o lease. 

Sorry, No Pets! 
541-741-4726 

LARGE 2 BDRM BY UO, covered 
parking, laundry onsite, dishwasher, 
summer $380, reserve for fall $595, 
1877 Emerald, 338-9544/343-6000 

WEST HILLS VILLAGE 
1459 City View 

Cleanest units in town! 
2 bdrm • $620-$640 

2 bdrm w/dw • $580-$680 
Rent Now • Rents guarnteed 1 

year w/o lease. 
1 bdrm coming soon. $475. 

Friendly onsite staff. Coming 
Soon...Free expanded basic cable 

Like new inside and out! 
Onsite laundry, play area, park- 

like setting, basketball. On busline. 
CALL NOW! 344-3311 

Sorry, No Pets 

AUGUST FREE!! AWESOME 5 
BDRM across from UO, almost new, 
dw, 1825 Harris, $750/$1475, rent 
for summer or sum/fall. 343-6000. 

HAYWARD HOUSE 
1290 E. 18th Avenue 

...SUMMER RATES... 
Overlooking Historic 

Hayward Field 
Newly Remodeled 3 Bdrm Apts. 

Fall Term $965.00 
1.5 Baths, Bedroom Vanities, 

On-site Laundry, Non-Assigned 
Parking 

...APPLY NOW, SAVE WITH 
SUMMER RATES... 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 or 683-4219 
24 hour information line 
911 Country Club Rd., Suite 150 

Rivertowne Apartments 
Garden Style • Courtyard Views 

• 1, 2 & 3 bdrm, $515-$650 
• Sparkling pool 
• On-site laundry 

• On bus line 
Hours: 1:30-4:30, M-F 

Saturday viewings by appt. 
597 Country Club Rd.« 485-1422 

3 BDRM TOP FLOOR OF REMOD- 
ELED HOUSE near UO, parking, 
671 E. 16th, Stewardship Properties, 
343-6000 

SOUTH HILLS VILLAGE 
Spotlessly Clean! 

1 Bedroom $445 
2 Bedroom Coming soon 

• Covered Parking • 
• Like New • 

• Great Location • 
Specials on Selected Units! 

Sorry, No Pets 
Call for details. 
(541) 746-9036 

Eugene Manor Apts. 
1050 Ferry St. 

‘Studios, & 1 Bedrooms Available 
‘Utilities & cable included 

Blocks from campus & down- 
town. Limited access entry. 

541-484-7441 
Bennett Management Co., LLC 

DELUXE 
SQUEAKY CLEAN 

1 Bedroom units • $460 
All with dishwashers. 

Beautiful landscaped setting. 
Coming Soon...Free Expanded 

Basic Cable. 
Rent Today! And no rent increase 

for at least 1 year w/o lease. 
Sorry, No Pets. 

SPRINGRIDGE VILLAGE 
(541)746-9036 

AUGUST FREE!! QUIET 3 BDRM, 
yard, laundry, 610 E. 8th, $495/795, 
Stewardship Propeties, 343-6000 

Studios Available Now 
Fall Rates 

1289 1/2 East 19th $400 
1571 1/2 Hilyard St $425 
1730 Hilyard Alley C1 $415 
2 Bedroom Apts. Available Now 

582 East 12th $525 
1588 Ferry Alley $545 

MALLARD PROPERTIES 
465-3825 

Patterson Tower 
Elegant High Rise 

• Large 1 & 2 bdrm, $625-$820 
• Close to the University 

• Laundry room on each floor 
Hours: 9am-12pm, M-F 

Saturday viewings by appt. 
1080 Patterson»687-8155 

Lane Tower 
Downtown Highrise 
• 1 bdrm $430-$535 

• All utilities paid, on-site laundry 
• On UO busline 

Hours: 10:00-4:30, T-F 
Saturday viewings by appt. 

1601 Olive *485-0916 

RESERVE FOR FALL 

New Quads 
1827 Harris 

• All utilities included 
• Laundry on-site 
• Across from UO 

$175/$295 

<5 www.CampusRental.com 
S 1247 Villard *343-6000 

EARLY RESERVATIONS 
1 block to UO, onsite parking/laun- 
dry. Quiet policy, no pets. Summer 
$185, Fall $235 lease. Alder St. 
Quads. 1360 Alder, 345-5949. 

SUMMER RATES NOW! 
Security gates, laundry 
$250-$270, 1728 Ferry 

Call 465-9330 or 485-4029 
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 

1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

UI v/viujr, nuyuji Lvv « 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 

THE SPOT 
@ 1472 Kincaid 

Brand New Boarding House with 
meals and utilities included. 

$630/mo. 485-8008 or 501-4468 
1359 Mill St. 2 rooms avail, in 6 
bdrm 3 bath house. 4 blocks from 
UO. $250/mo. per room. Avail. Au- 
gust 23rd. 338-0776. 
11 rm historic house. Within a block 
to campus. Room available summer 
& fall. Call for info. 344-5719. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 

3995 E. Amazon duplex 
3 bdrm, 2 bath, garage, fp, $900 
No pets/smoke. Available Sept. 

345-5949 By appt. only. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 

2 roommates needed for 6 bdrm 
house. Hot tub, deck, pool table, 
Hendricks Hill. $400/mo. Avail 9/1. 
Call Dave 913-8034. 

Female roommate needed for Fall. 2 
bdrm, 2 ba. Hilyard House apt. Park- 
ing, W/D. & Free internet. 345-3842. 

Female wanted to share 2 bdrm, 1.5 
bath nice condo. West Eugene area, 
10 min. from campus. Includes all 
utilities for only $450/mo. No smok- 
ers please. 342-7642. 

House mate needed to share 3 bdrm 
apt. Furnished, conveniently located. 
$300/mo. +1/2 utils. 338-8295. 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 
pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 
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Horoscope by Linda C. Black 
TODAY’S BIRTHDAY (Aug 2). This year is 
about paying dues. You have dreams about 
love, abundance and making the best use of 
your natural talents. Are these visions going to 
stay in your head? Will you live to see them 
happen? It's up to you. These things will not be 
handed to you on a silver platter. Nothing worth 
having ever is. 
To get the advantage, check the day's rating: 10 
is the easiest day. 0 the most challenging. 
ARIES (March 21 April 19) — Today is a 7 — 

Continue to maintain your decorum That 
means you have to stand at attention for as long 
as the inspection takes. This could mean a pro- 
motion. so don't slump. Don't be cocky, either. 
Only speak when spoken to. and say "Sir" or 
"Ma'am." They'll love it. 
TAURUS (April 20-May 20) — Today is a 7 
— You have some decisions to make, but there 
are a lot of variables still to consider. Should 
you spend or save? How much? Should you 
stay or go? How far? Should you push to be in 
the spotlight or stay home with the people you 
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